**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 07/21/11

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2228504 CHEM CALS & SUPPLI ES

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

700-57-042873

700-57-042919

700-57- 042558

700-57- 044466

700- 57- 044509

700- 57- 044456

700- 57- 044455

VEENDY PENTON

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

PADS, COTTON, 4 X 4, LINT FREE GENERAL
PURPOSE PRESSROOM W PES

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BID

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BID

CLEAN PRI NT, PT

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAND: MODEL :
FOUNTAI N 300, CONCENTRATE, GALLON SI ZE
I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAND:

BLANKET SAVER 14, 4 OzZ. BOTTLE

MODEL :

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAND: MODEL :
SLEEVE, DANMPENI NG

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAND: MODEL :
| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES

BRAND: MODEL :
SLEEVE, DANMPENI NG

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAND: MODEL :
| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES

BRAND: MODEL :

SLEEVE, DAMPENI NG, 6 EA PER PACKACE

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/21/11

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

Uumm

Cs

82.

128.

15.

34.

17.

26.

31.

37.

45.

* Kk kk

00000

73000

05000

00000

96000

05000

93000

50000

64000



00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00015

00020

00024

700-57- 044423

700- 57- 044424

700-57- 044426

700- 57- 044425

700-57- 056093

125- 05- 044961

445-12- 022341

700- 57- 044514

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES
BRAND:

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAI
DAMPENER & DUCTOR COVER: Sl ZE

ND:

10 YD/ ROLL

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES
BRAND:

DAMPENER & DUCTOR COVER S| ZE:

10 YD/ ROLL

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES
BRAND:

DAMPENER & DUCTOR COVER: Sl ZE

10 YD/ ROLL
I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAI

ND:

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES
BRAND:

DAMPENER & DUCTOR COVER: Sl ZE

25 YD/ ROLL
I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAI

ND:

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES
BRAND:

REJUVENATOR, RUBBER, 5 GALLON

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAI

ND:

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES
BRAND:

ADHESI VE, FAN APART, QUART SIZE

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAI

ND:

PKG
MODEL :
PKG
MODEL :
50, RL
RL
MODEL :
75 RL
RL
MODEL :
100 RL
RL
MODEL: S69086
RL
MODEL :
200 RL
RL
MODEL: 569078
RL
MODEL :
CONTAINER  EA
EA
MODEL: CDR01165
EA
MODEL :
ar
MODEL:  4- 67%

BLADES, CLEAN UP BLADES, 22-7/8" X 48WM EA

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES
BRAND:

SMOOTH LI THE, QUART SI ZE.

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES

BRAI

ND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

V215

EA
or
ol

32.

155.

234.

246.

193.

246.

460.

597.

186.

277.

301.

16.

86000

90000

67000

29000

45000

29000

00000

39000

67000

95000

. 66000

71000

05000



00028

00029

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035

00036

00037

00038

700-57- 056078

700-57-044472

700- 57- 080655

700-57-044472

700- 57- 044929

700-57- 089126

190- 80- 044928

485- 28- 026902

700-57- 044483

700- 57- 056090

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES Qr $
BRAND: MODEL :

DEVELCPER, NEGATI VE PLATE, 5 GALLON EA

CONTAI NER.

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES EA $
BRAND: MODEL: 57186

GUM 1 GALLON EA

CONTAI NER.  BLACK MAG C.

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES EA

BRAND: VARN MODEL: B015232GB
REMOVER, SCRATCH R, QUART SI ZE Qr

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES Qr $
BRAND: ALLI ED MODEL: VAN SH 10093C
FI NI SHER/ PRESERVER CLEANER, QUART SI ZE. Qr

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES Qr $
BRAND: MODEL :

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES Qr $
BRAND: FPC MODEL :

SPRAY, ANTI - STATI C ; STATI C ELI M NATOR CN

14 Oz CONTAI NER

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES CN $
BRAND: MODEL: 4-1262

SPRAY, ANTI - SKI NNI NG, 13 OZ/ CAN - FOR CN
PREVENTI NG SKI NNI NG ON ROLLERS.

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES CN $
BRAND: MODEL: 4-1265

SPRAY, SILICONE, 11 Oz/ CAN CN

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES CN $
BRAND: MODEL: 4-1264

CLEANER, GLASS W TH AMMONI A, AERCSCL CN

19 OZ. CANS.

| NDEPENDENT GF\’APHI C SERVI CES CN $
BRAND:  SPRAYWA MODEL: 43

CLEANER, PLATE SAV- UR CONDI TI ONER & qQr
SCRATCH REMOVER, QUART SI ZE CONTAI NER

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES Qr $
BRAND: MODEL: P-2 BURN

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES Qr $
BRAND: BURNI SHI NE MODEL: P2

DEGREASER, CYLI NDER CLEANER, PINT SI ZE PT

17.

125.

41.

24.

11.

27.

12.

14.

16.

95000

70000

11000

17000

95000

93000

. 40000

. 30000

95000

. 91000

05000

93000



00040

00053

00055

00058

00071

00073

700-57- 044978

700- 57- 042453

700-57- 042460

700-57- 044522

700-57- 056030

700-57- 056025

CONTAI NER.

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES PT
BRAND: MODEL :

CLEANER, METERI NG ROLLER CLEANER, GALLON GAL
CONTAI NER.

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES

GAL
BRAND MODEL: VARN

PRESS BLANKET - MJILTI - 2850 EA
SI ZE: 18-7/16" X 10-5/8" X .68 GA,

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES EA
BRAND: MODEL :

PRESS BLANKET - RYOBI 500, SIZE: 16-7/8" EA
X 18-7/8" X 101 GA, COWPRESSI BLE,

| NDEPENDENT GRAPHI C SERVI CES EA
BRAND: MODEL :

PLATES, PRI NTING MJLTI-1850 PRESS, BX

SI ZE: 15-1/16" X 18" X .005 GA, PIN

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES BX
BRAND: MODEL: 57147-1

FILM LINE SHOT #470 - HP CAMERA RA/LITH RL
FILM SIZE: 20" X 24", 100 SHEETS/ BX

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES RL
BRAND: MODEL: 58228

FI LM PREM UM CAMERA FI LM #478 - HP, BX
SI ZE: 20" X 24", 100 SHEETS/ BX.

I NTOPRI NT TECHNOLOG ES BX
BRAND: MODEL: 58228

11.

36.

25.

55.

198.

270.

270.

80000

24000

71000

50000

00000

00000

00000



